Page 1/3Data Sheet 60.2026
7.00/00073209
General description
Panel-mounting thermostats Type EM-80
are used as safety temperature limiters on
open and closed water heating systems to
DIN 4751. The essential information when
ordering is shown in the Technical Data

to Data Sheet 60.6710.
grey
Type designation
Extra Codes
Electrical connection
Panel-mounting thermostat
Type EMf-80
approved to DIN 3440 as
STB = safety temperature limiter
DVGW — approved to EC gas directive (90/396/EEC) DVGWDVGWDVGWDVGW
D-42607 Solingen Postfach 10 07 08
D-42659 Solingen Ritterstr. 87-89
Phone  +49 212 81 40 45-46           Fax +49 212 81 55 00
ee-Mail: mail@juchheim-solingen.de
Internet: www.juchheim-solingen.de
JUCHHEIM GmbH & Co. KG • Ritterstr. 87 - 89 • D-42659 Solingen                                   Data Sheet 60.2026 Page 2/3
7.00/00073209
AM
Ordering example
Panel-mounting thermostat, Type EMf-80
switch-off temperature fixed at 120°C in
factory.
capillary 1 m
probe connection A
probe 6 mm dia., copper
DIN registration No. STB 82694
DVGW registration No. CE-0085 AR 0124
VVVVSafety note
At present there is no report concerning danger to health over short periods and at low concentration, e.g. after a break in the measuring
system.
Dimensions
EM-80 with central fixing (standard)
EM-80 with fixing bracket (Code b1, b2, b3)
Physical and toxicological properties of the expansion medium which may leak in case of a break in the system.
Limit setting Dangerous